Sep 14 2024 (01:12) India Rail Info

Ajmer - Solapur SF Special Fare Special/09627 - SF - NWR
AII/Ajmer Junction to BSR/Vasai Road
19h 15m - 1247 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 AII Ajmer Junction 09:00 5 1 0 58 482 [NWR
2 |KSG |Kishangarh 09:26 09:28 2m |0 |1 25 |71 [462 [NWR
3 |JP Jaipur Junction 11:00 11:10 10m |1 1 135 (45 [428 |[NWR
4 |DPA |Durgapura 11:20 11:23 3m |1 |1 142 |54 |403 [NWR
5 [SWM |Sawai Madhopur 13:40 13:55 15m |1 |1 267 |92 (266 |WCR
Junction
6 KOTA |Kota Junction 15:05 15:15 10m (2 |1 374 |68 [253 |WCR
7 NAD |Nagda Junction 18:35 18:37 2m (0 |1 600 |57 |[469 |WR
8 RTM  |Ratlam Junction 19:20 19:25 5m |4 |1 641 |59 (494 |WR
9 BRC [Vadodara Junction 23:50 23:58 8m |0 |1 902 |83 |36 |WR
10 (ST Surat 01:32 01:35 3m |23 |2 1031|181 |59 |WR
11 |BSR [Vasai Road 04:15 04:20 5m |7 |2 1247 |51 |7 |WR
12 |KYN  |Kalyan junction 05:12 05:15 3m |6 |2 1293|175 |9 CR
13 |KT Karjat Junction 05:52 05:55 3m (1 |2 1339 (40 |52 |[CR
14 |LNL Lonavia 06:37 06:40 3m (1 |2 1367 |51 |623 [CR
15 |PUNE |Pune Junction 07:55 08:00 5m |2 |2 1431 |70 |560 [CR
16 |DD Daund Junction 09:05 09:07 2m |2 |2 1506 {116 |515 |CR
17 |KWV  |Kurduwadi Junction 10:03 10:05 2m (2 |2 1614 |56 (511 |CR
18 |SUR |Solapur 11:30 1,312 1693 |- 455 |CR

Sep 14 2024 (01:12) https://indiarailinfo.com




